3808

ASLTSAA
CK41

270
B750-A-48
SQ21
BA3100-2
3804

66316588
67111004
M67314
M67295

so0r 1109 1373

DESCRIPTION

Coates Booster

Clean Dish Table

Pot and Pan Sink with 2 faucets,

lever waste .

Tables on casters

S. S, Pick-Up Table

Preparation Table with Sinks

Refrigerator on casters 521235

Fryers on casters - RCE7-183
RCE7-184

Broiler - 67W602

Ice Machine on casters D19418

Used Glasswasher

Evap. Cooler

Work Table on casters

13'0-1/4" x 8' x 7'6-1/2" Overall

Height Combination Brown Refrig-

erator. (Actual Dimensions 13'Q-

1/4" x 7'11" x 7'6-1/2" High) Walls

4" Polyurethane, NSF Approved.

Freezer Compartment Left of 13' way,
6' x 8' Entrance Door in 6' way,
Hinged Left. 30" x 72" Door
Opening.

350 Compartment on right hand side
of Combination, 7'0-1/4" x 8'.
Entrance Door in 7' way, Hinged
Left. Door opening 30" x 72".

Interior and Exterior Walls of
Refrigerator to be NSF Approved
Patterned Aluminum. Both Compart-
ments with floor. Floors covered
with Galvanized Metal. Each door
section to have Interior Vapor

Proof Light with Exterior Switch and
Pilot Light.

A 346 Shelves

A 330 Shelves

A336 Shelves

B 363 Shelves
CSAL-0300-CAB Copeland
ESAM-0076-FAB Copeland
HT-45 Larkin Coil
ELT-82 Larkin Coil




