QUANT ITY	*** **	•	SERIAL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1 1 1			UZ012K	Coates Booster Clean Dish Table Pot and Pan Sink with 2 faucets, lever waste
2 1 1			3808	Tables on casters S. S. Pick-Up Table Preparation Table with Sinks
1 2			AS47SAA CK41	Refrigerator on casters 521235 Fryers on casters - RCE7-183 RCE7-184
1 1 1 1 1			270 B750-A-48 SQ21 BA3100-2 3804	Broiler - 67W602 Ice Machine on casters D19418 Used Glasswasher Evap. Cooler Work Table on casters 13'0-1/4" x 8' x 7'6-1/2" Overall Height Combination Brown Refrigerator. (Actual Dimensions 13'0-1/4" x 7'11" x 7'6-1/2" High) Walls 4" Polyurethane. NSF Approved.
				Freezer Compartment Left of 13' way, 6' x 8' Entrance Door in 6' way, Hinged Left. 30" x 72" Door Opening.
				35° Compartment on right hand side of Combination, 7'0-1/4" x 8'. Entrance Door in 7' way, Hinged Left. Door opening 30" x 72".
				Interior and Exterior Walls of Refrigerator to be NSF Approved Patterned Aluminum. Both Compartments with floor. Floors covered with Galvanized Metal. Each door section to have Interior Vapor Proof Light with Exterior Switch and Pilot Light.
12 12 4 14 1 1 1			66J16588 67111004 M67314 M67295	A 346 Shelves A 330 Shelves A336 Shelves B 363 Shelves CSAL-0300-CAB Copeland ESAM-0076-FAB Copeland HT-45 Larkin Coil ELT-82 Larkin Coil

COMMENTS OF LAND LOS